Pg. 1
Commercial
BUN PAN/SHEET
PAN RACKS
Use a Sheet Pan Rack to Transport Your Baked Goods,
Prepared Foods and More!
A bun pan rack is the space-saving solution to handling
multiple trays of baked goods. With capacities of 10, 20, and

Pg. 3
Unassembled
Save on freight by having these shipped unassembled.
Unassembled sheet pan racks are a great way for you to add a
cost-effective bun pan rack to your business without spending
too much on shipping. However, these must be assembled on
site. Easy-to-follow instructions can be found on each item page.
Item # Dimensions
L x W x H
Shelf
Spacing
Loading
Style
Pan
Capacity Nest? Material Weight
600PR103K 20” x 26” x 38” 3” End 10 Full n/a 18-gauge aluminum 30 lbs.
600PR125K 26” x 20.25” x 69” 5” End 12 Full n/a 18-gauge aluminum 31 lbs.
600PR183K 26” x 20” x 63” 3” End 18 Full n/a 18-gauge aluminum 33 lbs.
109RACKECON 20” x 26” x 69” 3” End 20 Full n/a 18-gauge aluminum 35 lbs.
109APR1826L 28.25” x 18” x 69.25” 3” Side 20 Full n/a 18-gauge aluminum 30 lbs.
109APR1820L 20.25” x 26” x 69.5” 3” End 20 Full n/a 18-gauge aluminum 40 lbs.
600PR1820Z 26” x 20” x 69” 3” End 20 Full Yes 18-gauge aluminum 40 lbs.
600PR20316K 26” x 20.25” x 70.5” 3” End 20 Full n/a
16-gauge type 430
stainless steel
50 lbs.
Specifications
Item # Dimensions
L x W x H
Shelf
Spacing
Loading
Style
Pan
Capacity Nest? Material Weight
600PR103KAS 26” x 20” 38” 3” End 10 Full n/a 18-gauge welded aluminum 30 lbs.
600PR125KAS 26” x 20.25” x 69” 5” End 12 Full n/a 18-gauge welded aluminum 31 lbs.
600PR183KAS 26” x 20” x 63” 3” End 18 Full n/a 18-gauge welded aluminum 33 lbs.
600PR203W 20.25” x 26” x 69.5” 3” End 20 Full n/a 18-gauge welded aluminum 30 lbs.
600PR1820ZWD 26” x 20” x 69” 3” End 20 Full Yes 18-gauge welded aluminum 40 lbs.
600PR203WS 28.25” x 18” x 69.25” 3” Side 20 Full n/a 18-gauge welded aluminum 40 lbs.
600PR20316KS 26” x 20.25” x 70.5” 3” End 20 Full n/a
16-gauge type 430 stain-
less steel
50 lbs.
Assembled